

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE VIA CISCO WEBEX

FIR No. 35/19

PS. Sangam Vihar

State v/s Rakesh @ Raka

16.12.2020

LD. PRESIDING OFFICER IS ON LEAVE TODAY.

Present : Sh. Ashish Kumar, Ld., APP for the state.
Sh. Faheem Alam, Ld., Counsel for Accused Arshad, Nitin, Inder and Shanu.
Arun Chaudhary, Ld., Counsel for Accused Ashu Gupta.

As per direction of Ld., Presiding Officer, put up for 02.02.2021 for the purpose as already fixed.

AHLMAD
16.12.2020