

CNR No. DLST01-003100-2019

SC No. 303 of 2019

State Vs Rakesh @ Raka & Ors.

FIR No. 35/2019

PS Sangam Vihar

01.04.2022

**Ld. PO has been invited by Delhi Judicial Academy,
Dwarka as Resource Person.**

Present: Sh. R. K. Gurjar, Ld. Additional PP for State.
Accused Imran, Ashu Gupta and Inder Kumar @ Indu on
interim bail.
Accused Shanu @ Kela, Nitin Joshi, Rakesh @ Raka and
Manoj Hathodi produced from JC.
Sh. Faheem Alam, Ld. Counsel for accused Nitin Joshi, Inder
Kumar @ Indu, Shanu @ Kela.
Ms. Asha, Ld. Counsel for accused Imran and Ashu Gupta.
Sh. Alok Kumar, Ld. Counsel for accused Rakesh @ Raka &
Manoj @ Hathodi.

Put up for purpose fixed on **30.05.2022**.

(Reader)
01.04.2022